
Date 

18/05/2024 

19/05/2024 

25/05/2024 

26/05/2024 

01/06/2024 

02/06/2024 

08/06/2024 

09/06/2024 

15/06/2024 

16/06/2024 

22/06/2024 

23/06/2024 

------

Centre for Distance and Online Education 
Jamia Millia lslamia, New Delhi 

Counselling Schedule of MA Education (Online Mode) 
1st Semester 

Session I Session II 1:00pm-9:00 am - 11:00 am 11:00 am - 1:00 pm 2:00pm Philosophical Foundation of Sociological Foundation of Education Education 1.DES-I 1.DES-11 Philosophical Foundation of Sociological Foundation of Education Education 1.DES-I 1.DES-11 Philosophical Foundation of Sociological Foundation of Education Education 1.DES-I 1.DES-11 Philosophical Foundation of Sociological Foundation of Education Education 1.DES-I 1.DES-11 Philosophical Foundation of Sociological Foundation of Education Education 1.DES-I 1.0ES-11 Lunch Philosophical Foundation of Sociological Foundation of Break Education Education 1.DES-I 1.DES-11 Curriculum and Pedagogy of Research Method in Education Education 
1.DES-IV 1.0ES-V 

Curriculum and Pedagogy of Research Method in 
Education Education 
1.DES-IV 1.DES-V 

Curriculum and Pedagogy of Research Method in 
Education Education 
1.DES-IV 1.DES-V 

Curriculum and Pedagogy of Research Method in 
Education Education 
1.DES-IV 1.DES-V 

Curriculum and Pedagogy of Research Method in 
Education Education 
1.DES-IV l.DES-V 

Curriculum and Pedagogy of Research Method in 
Education Education 
1.DES-IV 1.DES-V 

Online Counseling Session would be through Google meet App. 

l 

ProfJ im~'i 
Hony Director 
CDOE, JMI 

Session Ill 
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Psychological Foundation of 
Education 
1.DES-111 

Psychological Foundation of 
Education 
1.DES-111 

Psychological Foundation of 
Education 
1.DES-I11 

Psychological Foundation of 
Education 
1.DES-I11 

Psychological Foundation of 
Education 
1.DES-11I • 

Psychological Foundation of 
Education 
1.DES-111 

Educational Technology (CBCS) 
1.DES-VI 

Educational Technology (CBCS) 
1.DES-VI 

Educational Technology (CBCS) 
1.DES-VI 

Educational Technology (CBCS) 
l.DES-VI 

Educational Technology (CBCS) 
1.DES-VI 

Educational Technology (CBCS) 
l.DES-VI 
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