Centre for Distance and Online Education Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi Counselling Schedule of MA Education (Online Mode)

		Ist Semester	3	
Date 18/05/2024	Session I 9:00 am – 11:00 am	Session II 11:00 am – 1:00 pm	1:00 pm – 2:00 pm	Session III
18/03/2024	Philosophical Foundation of Education 1.DES-I	Sociological Foundation of Education	2.00 pm	2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Psychological Foundation of Education
19/05/2024	Philosophical Foundation of Education 1.DES-I	1.DES-II Sociological Foundation of Education	Lunch Break	1.DES-III Psychological Foundation of Education
25/05/2024	Philosophical Foundation of Education 1.DES-I	1.DES-II Sociological Foundation of Education		1.DES-III Psychological Foundation of Education
26/05/2024	Philosophical Foundation of Education 1.DES-I	1.DES-II Sociological Foundation of Education 1.DES-II		1.DES-III Psychological Foundation of Education
01/06/2024	Philosophical Foundation of Education 1.DES-I	Sociological Foundation of Education		1.DES-III Psychological Foundation of Education
02/06/2024	Philosophical Foundation of Education 1.DES-I	1.DES-II Sociological Foundation of Education 1.DES-II		1.DES-III Psychological Foundation of Education
08/06/2024	Curriculum and Pedagogy of Education 1.DES-IV	Research Method in Education 1.DES-V		1.DES-III Educational Technology (CBCS) 1.DES-VI
09/06/2024	Curriculum and Pedagogy of Education 1.DES-IV	Research Method in Education 1.DES-V		Educational Technology (CBCS) 1.DES-VI
15/06/2024	Curriculum and Pedagogy of Education 1.DES-IV	Research Method in Education 1.DES-V		Educational Technology (CBCS) 1.DES-VI
16/06/2024	Curriculum and Pedagogy of Education 1.DES-IV	Research Method in Education 1.DES-V		Educational Technology (CBCS) 1.DES-VI
22/06/2024	Curriculum and Pedagogy of Education 1.DES-IV	Research Method in Education 1.DES-V		Educational Technology (CBCS) 1.DES-VI
23/06/2024	Curriculum and Pedagogy of Education 1.DES-IV	Research Method in Education 1.DES-V		Educational Technology (CBCS) 1.DES-VI

Online Counseling Session would be through Google meet App.

Dr. Dayal Sandhu

Assistant Professor (Education)

MA Education Coordinator

Program Do Education
Program Do Education
Program A. Education
M.A. Education
Program A. Education
New Delni-110025
Centre for Distance and New Delni-110025
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delni-110025

Prof Jasim Ahmad

Hony Director

CDOE, JMI